FIP BRONZE BETSSON SWEDEN ||

Pos.

1

10

11

12

13

14

Ranking

101

116

133

151

223

273

501

324

524

524

647

983

983

N/A

Player
Catarina Santos PRT

324 Points
Rosalie Van Der Hoek NLD

247 Points

Maria Teresa Morifiigo
Gomez ESP

159 Points

Bo Luttikhuis NLD
100 Points

Marisol Fernandez Garcia ESP
38 Points
Luisa Roque De Pinho PRT

22 Points
Emma Karlsrud NOR

6 Points

Martina Minetti FIN

16 Points

Maria Rasmussen DNK
5 Points

Lisa Andersson SWE
5 Points

Filippa Vial SWE

3 Paints

Judit Orriols Serras ESP
0 Points

Zoe Andersson SWE

0 Points

Wendy Hunt GBR
N/A Points

ENTRY LIST
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Ranking

164

126

118

168

234

524

405

524

983

983

983

N/A

Player
Patricia Ribeiro PRT
596 Points
Camille Sireix FRA
82 Points

Elena De La Rosa Ramos ESP

169 Points
Margarida Fernandes PRT
225 Points

Bruna Albuquerque Melo PRT

78 Points

Sofia Piaskowy Santos BRA
26 Points

Gema Flores Saucedo ESP
33 Points

Nora Leinus EST

5 Points

Baharak Soleymani SWE
10 Points

Hanna Borjeson SWE

5 Points

Juni Sjoland SWE

0 Points

Laura Sola Grau ESP

0 Points

Antonette Andersson SWE
0 Points

Wendy Brampton GBR

N/A Points

redin

328

325

116

48

39

21

15

10



